2025 KX450X Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM

Front Master Cylinder
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2025 KX450X
PARTS LIST
Front Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME

SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)
CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,FR (Ref # 43015)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR M/C-FR CALIPER (Ref # 43095)
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154A)
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE,LH (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE,RH (Ref # 92173A)
KIT,PUSH ROD (Ref # 99999)

KIT,DUST COVER (Ref # 99999A)
KIT,CLAMP (Ref # 99999B)

KIT,LEVER PIN (Ref # 99999C)
KIT,RESERVOIR CAP (Ref # 99999D)
KIT,LEVER (Ref # 99999E)

PART NUMBER

16165-0020
43015-0809
43095-1912
49091-0001
92154-2964
92154-7102
92173-1177
92173-1178
99999-0860
99999-0861
99999-0862
99999-0863
99999-0864
99999-0865
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